

River Oaks Foundation The Campaign for the Boulevard

Commitment

I/We are pleased to make a commitment of \$ to The Campaign for The Boulevard.
I/We will fulfill this pledge no later than December 31 2021 2022 2023.
I/We will fulfill this pledge with (please check one): ${\cal O}$ a gift of securities ${\cal O}$ by check
I/We will make our payments as follows: O In one payment on or around
• Payments of \$ • OAnnually • Quarterly • Monthly
• Beginning on or about
• Please send payment reminders.
• This gift is being made in honor/memory of:
Recognition
 O I/We wish to be recognized and our names may be published by or for the benefit of the River Oaks Foundation in this manner (please use exact words):
Donor Names:
Signed: Date:
Home Address:
Every gift is valuable to our mission and we deeply appreciate your generous support! The River Oaks Foundation is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. Gifts are tax deductible.
For more information, please contact Chris O'Sullivan, Treasurer, <u>cosullivan@palomaresources.com</u> , or Susanne Pritchard, President, <u>riveroaksfoundation@gmail.com</u> or Melanie Martinez <u>msmel7@hotmail.com</u> .
River Oaks Foundation PO Box 22632 Houston, TX 77227-2632 3923 San Felipe St Houston, TX 77027 RiverOaksFoundation.org